	Definition Department of State Bivision of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	(((H11000136682 3)))
N	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1515
) : 03 ATE	ter the email address for this business entity to be used for Future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
RECEIVEL 11 MAY 20 AN 8 SECREMARY OF ST	REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE ENCORE LEGAL SOLUTIONS, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$35.00
Ele	ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help



;

P ^ ÷

## 5/20/2011 4:23:20 PM PAGE 3/003 Fax Server

~

Ţ,

•

.

		- at 3 <sup>7</sup> /
STATEMENT OF CILANG	E OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH	2 4 
Pursuent to the provisions of sec	znions' 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this 5	T
statement of change is submitted	for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware	1.1.5
in order to change its re	egistered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	The state
1. The name of the corporation:_	ENCORE LEGAL SOLUTIONS, INC.	
2. The principal office address:	10200 Grogans Mill Rd., Sie. 350, The Woodlands, TX 77380	
	¥	
3. The mailing address (if differe	:nt):	÷
4. Date of incorporation/qualifier	ation: 06/17/2010 Document number: F10000002782	
• •	of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the	
NRAI Servic	es, Inc	
515 E. Park A	Avenue	
Tallahassee, l	FL 32301 US	
6. The name and street address o (if changed):	of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office	
Corporation S	Service Company	
1201 Hays St	*	
Tallohassee, I	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
The street address of its register as changed will be identical,	red office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent,	
Such change was authorized by authorized by the board, or the	resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so corporation has been notified in writing of the change.	
Elzabeta Brali	Elizabeth Braham, EVP & CFO	
Signature of an officer or day	(נרמים מיזערים) (נרמים אונגים אונגים) (נרמים אונגים)	
document is being filed merely corporation has been notified in	nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this to reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the n writing of this change.	
By: Copporation Service Cor	5-20-2011	
(Signature of Withtered	Ageni) (Date)	
If signing on behalf of an entity	R. Construction of the second s	
Sylvia Queppet, Asst. Vice I		:
(Typer or France Mana	** * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *	
MAKEO	HECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
MAIL TO: DIVISIO	N OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314	

CR2E045 (\$/05)